
Navjeevan SF Express (PT)/12656 - SF - SR 
OGL/Ongole to BPP/Bapatla 

0h 58m - 65 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 10:10 4,6 1 0 68 3 SR
2 SPE Sullurupeta 11:23 11:25 2m 1 1 83 69 9 SR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 12:13 12:15 2m 2 1 138 82 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 12:43 12:45 2m 2 1 176 80 18 SCR
5 KVZ Kavali 13:23 13:25 2m 3 1 227 75 21 SCR
6 OGL Ongole 14:18 14:20 2m 1 1 293 69 8 SCR
7 CLX Chirala 15:03 15:05 2m 3 1 342 70 8 SCR
8 BPP Bapatla 15:18 15:20 2m 3 1 357 67 10 SCR
9 TEL Tenali Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 4 1 400 47 11 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 7,6 1 431 92 19 SCR
11 KMT Khammam 17:55 17:56 1m 2 1 530 63 118 SCR
12 MABD Mahbubabad 18:41 18:42 1m 2 1 578 59 198 SCR
13 WL Warangal 19:43 19:45 2m 2 1 638 68 271 SCR
14 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 722 55 227 SCR
15 MCI Manchiryal 21:34 21:35 1m 1 1 753 65 159 SCR
16 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:29 22:30 1m 1 1 811 44 184 SCR
17 BPQ Balharshah 00:05 00:10 5m 5 2 881 48 346 CR
18 CD Chandrapur 00:27 00:29 2m 2 2 895 80 362 CR
19 WRR Warora 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 941 94 383 CR
20 HGT Hinganghat 01:30 01:31 1m 2 2 980 63 229 CR
21 WR Wardha Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 2 2 1014 77 247 CR
22 PLO Pulgaon 02:28 02:29 1m 2 2 1043 92 273 CR
23 DMN Dhamangaon 02:42 02:44 2m 1 2 1063 30 300 CR
24 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
04:15 04:20 5m 1 2 1109 89 301 CR

25 MZR Murtizapur Junction 04:48 04:50 2m 1 2 1151 74 303 CR
26 AK Akola Junction 05:20 05:25 5m 1 2 1188 79 598 CR
27 SEG Shegaon 05:53 05:55 2m 1 2 1225 82 276 CR
28 NN Nandura 06:13 06:14 1m 1 2 1250 70 268 CR
29 MKU Malkapur 06:38 06:40 2m 1 2 1277 43 248 CR
30 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 1 2 1327 41 205 CR
31 JL Jalgaon Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 2 2 1351 64 209 CR
32 DXG Dharangaon 09:03 09:05 2m 1 2 1381 79 216 WR
33 AN Amalner 09:24 09:26 2m 1 2 1406 73 186 WR
34 SNK Sindkheda 10:00 10:02 2m 1 2 1448 61 178 WR
35 DDE Dondaicha 10:21 10:23 2m 1 2 1467 65 163 WR
36 NDB Nandurbar 10:55 11:05 10m 1 2 1501 81 203 WR
37 VYA Vyara 12:19 12:20 1m 1 2 1601 57 90 WR
38 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 13:20 13:22 2m 1 2 1658 16 49 WR
39 ST Surat 13:37 13:42 5m 1 2 1662 96 59 WR
40 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 1 2 1712 67 20 WR
41 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:27 15:32 5m 6 2 1792 34 36 WR
42 ANND Anand Junction 16:34 16:36 2m 3 2 1827 80 40 WR
43 ND Nadiad Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 2 2 1846 64 37 WR
44 MAN Maninagar 17:32 17:34 2m 1 2 1889 8 50 WR
45 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:00 6 2 1892 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (05:49)

May 27 2024 (05:49)

1

1


